4/15/13 Official Home of River Falls Fighting Fish Baseball

2011 Fighting Fish Schedule

bold=home

*= | eague game

Sunday, April 17 @ Dundas Dukes 6:00 L, 4-3 (10inn.); 0-1 (0-0)
Saturday, April 30 Augusta Athletics 1:00 Rainout
Friday, May 6 @ Eau Claire Bears (Stein Field) 7:30 W, 3-2; 1-1 (0-0)
Saturday, May 14 St. Paul Blue Package 1:00 Rainout

Reliable Sprinkler Window Cling Day

Plum City Blues (non-league) . o1 (O
Sunday, May 15 Edina Realty Magnet Schedule Day 1:00 W. 3:4; 21 (0-0)
Saturday, May 21 St. Croix Falls River Bandits* 1:00 .

Ptacek's IGA Carnivores' Day Rainout - Rescheduled for July 31
Wednesday, May 25 @ Red Wing Aces 7:30 L, 6-5; 2-2 (0-0)
Saturday, May 28 @ Plum City Tournament v. Prescott 10:00 W, 7-6; 3-2 (0-0)
Sunday, May 29 @ Plum City Tournament v. Plum City 12:30 W, 1-0; 4-2 (0-0)
Monday, May 30 @ Plum City Tournament v. Menomonie 4:00 W, 13-10; 5-2 (0-0)
Friday, June 3 @ Hastings Hawks 7:30 L, 10-0; 5-3 (0-0)
Sunday, June 5 @ Bay City Bombers* 1:00 W, 11-9; 6-3 (1-0)
Wednesday, June 8 @ Osceola Braves* 7:30 W, 4-3 (10.inn.); 7-3 (2-0)
Saturday, June 11 Eau Claire Bears 1:00 .

Imaging World Free T-shirt Day W.6-4;8-3(2-0)
Wednesday, June 15 @ Menomonie Eagles* 7:30 Rainout - Rescheduled for July 20
Friday, June 17 @ Stockmen's Irish (South St. Paul) 7:30 L, 6-5; 8-4 (2-0)
Saturday, June 18 @ St. Croix Falls River Bandits* 1:00 W, 11-0; 9-4 (3-0)
Sunday, June 19 @ Prescott Pirates™ 1:00 W, 7-3; 10-4 (4-0)
Wednesday, June 22 @ Hallie Eagles 7:30 Rainout
Saturday, June 25 Ellsworth Hubbers* 1:00 .

Coach's Free Youth Clinic Day W. 4-2; 11-4 (5-0)
Sunday, June 26 New Richmond Millers* 1:00 .

Shooter's Pub Salute to Beards Day W. 20-0; 12-4 (6-0)
Wednesday, June 29 @ Cannon Falls Bears 7:30 W, 8-4; 13-4 (6-0)
Friday, July 1 @ New Richmond Millers* 7:30 L.,5-4 (10inn.); 13-5 (6-1)
Saturday, July 2 Pine Island 1:00 .

Perkin's Strike Out Hunger Day W. 6-2;14-5 (6-1)
Sunday, July 3 Hudson River Rats* 1:00 .

Bowen's Garage Salute to Armed Forces W. 6-2; 15-5 (7-1)
Thursday, July 7 @ Spring Valley Hawks 7:30 W, 11-0; 16-5 (7-1)
Sunday, July 10 @ Hudson River Rats* 1:00 W, 5-2; 17-5 (8-1)
Wednesday, July 13 @ Hager City Skeeters* 7:30 W, 13-1; 18-5 (9-1)
Saturday, July 16 St. Paul Mudhens 1:00 .

Lazy River Free Chicken Day W. 8-2,19-5 (9-1)
Sunday, July 17 Elmwood Expos* 1:00 .

Westconsin Credit Union Day W. 14-0; 20-5 (10-1)
Monday, July 18 River Falls American Legion 6:00 Exhibition

Bo's N Mine Battle of the Bats BBQ
Wednesday, July 20 @ Menomonie Eagles 7:30 L, 3-2; 20-6 (10-2)
Saturday, July 23 Osceola Braves* 1:00 .

Johnnie's Bar Fish Fry Day W. 3-1; 21-6 (11-2)
Sunday, July 24 Plum City Blues* 1:00 4. 9o .

Cleveland Chiropractic Stress-Free Sunday W. 6-1; 22-6 (12-2)
Thursday, July 28 @ Metro Knights (White Bear Lake) 7:30 W, 15-2; 23-6 (12-2)
Saturday, July 30 Menomonie Eagles* 1:00 .

Kilkarney Hills Golfer's Day W, 7-2;, 24-6 (13-2)
Sunday, July 31 St. Croix Falls Bandits 1:00 .

Ptacek's IGA Carnivore Day W. 15-2; 25-6 (14-2)
Saturday, August 6 Elmwood Expos (NL) 1:00

Saturday, August 13

www fishbaseball.org

Fan Appreciation Day

@ WBA Regional Playoffs - Osceola v. Oulu Blue 6:00

Jays

L. 5-1; 25-7 (14-2)

W, 6-2; 26-7 (14-2)
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http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/04172011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/05062011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/05152011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/05252011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/05282011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/05292011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/05252011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/05302011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/06032011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/06052011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/05302011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/06082011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/06112011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/06172011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/06182011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/06192011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/06252011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/06262011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/06292011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07012011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07012011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07032011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07032011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07102011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07132011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07162011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07132011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07162011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07202011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07202011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07202011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07282011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07302011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07312011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/08062011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/07312011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/08132011.htm

4/15/13
Sunday, August 14

Saturday, August 20

Saturday, August 20

Sunday, August 21

www fishbaseball.org

Official Home of River Falls Fighting Fish Baseball

@ WBA Regional Playoffs - Osceola v. 3:00 W, 12-1; 27-7 (14-2)
Grantsburg Honkers ——

\%I\ll‘;/?gligals - Coon Valley v. Chaseburg-Coon 10:30am W, 9-4 (11 inn.); 28-7 (14-2)

@ WBA Finals - Coon Valley v. onalaska A's 7:30pm W, 5-4 (10 inn.); 29-7 (14-2)

WBA Championship Game @ Coon . 8. 20. R
Valley v. Beef River Bullfrogs 12:00 W. 9:8; 30-7 (14-2)
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http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/08132011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/08132011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/08202011-1.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/08132011.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/08202011-2.htm
http://www.fishbaseball.org/main_pages/boxscores/2011/08212011.htm

